
W DIV: LOTS 1 THRU 8 BLOCK 21 & 
7 & 8 BLOCK 27 OF MOODIE'S ADDIT
(THIS PROPERTY ALSO DESC AS: THE

MEADOWS COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES INC
4141 SOUTHPOINT DR E., STE B
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1215/1087 5/27/2011 WD U I 38 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J & O ENTERPRISES INC

MEADOWS COMMERCIAL 

1103/1697 11/28/2006 WD Q I 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TENSTAR INVESTMENTS I

J & O ENTERPRISES I
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000044505 Roof Replacement 7,398 05/23/2022

21-0510 07/23/2021

2226 REMODEL 90 08/01/2011

HX Base Yr

366 SW KNOX ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 13 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

8700 06 9,504 113.4619 43.12 409,812 1988 1988 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6110

BAS 460 100 460 11,901

BAS 600 100 600 15,523

BAS 660 100 660 17,075

BAS 680 100 680 17,593

BAS 1,670 100 1,670 43,206

BAS 2,040 100 2,040 52,779

ULP 696 30 209 5,407

UST 1,440 50 720 18,628

UST 1,890 50 945 24,449

UST 3,040 50 1,520 39,325

13,176 9,504 245,887

BAS= N60 W34 S60 BAS=  N60 W16 S30 W17 S30 UST=  N30 E17 N30
W50 PTR=N15 UST= E38 N80 W38 S80$ S15$ S30 BAS=  E20 S30 W20
N30$ E20 S30 E13$ BAS= S20 W33 N20 E33$ S20 E10 N20 E23$ BAS=
S20 W23 N20 E23$ E34$ BAS= S20 ULP= S6 W106 N16 E6 S10 E100$
W34 N20 E34$ PTR= E15 UST= E20 N72 W20S72 $ W15$.

BAS 60

34

60

34

BAS

60

16

30

17

30

20

10

20

23

UST

30

17

30

50

30

20

30

13

UST

38

80

38

80

BAS

20

30

20

30

BAS 20

33

20

33

BAS 20

23

20

23

BAS 20

34

20

34

ULP 6
106

16

6

10

100

UST

20

72

20

72

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2,000

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 0.00 0.00 38,333.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 4.50 3.60 137,999


